

CORPORATE DATA

UEI: CFZDRJL3ZGX5

Cage Code: 9SWU1

- └── jedwards@jdemgmt.com
- **S** 903-245-6431
- www.jdemgmt.com
- 5900 Balcones Dr. Suite 168 Austin, Tx 78731

CORE COMPETENCIES

- Property Management
- Janitorial Services
- Ground Maintenance
- Residentioal and REO Sales
 Support Services
- Pressure Washing
- Maintenance & Repairs

CAPABILITES STATEMENT

COMPANY OVERVIEW

JDE Management LLC is committed to leading the property preservation industry by providing exceptional service, expert management, and unwavering client satisfaction. Our mission is to enhance property values and ensure compliance with all regulations through comprehensive maintenance, repair, and management services. We uphold the highest standards of environmental integrity and community support, setting a new benchmark for quality and sustainability in every project. Serving banks, asset managers, and government entities with professionalism and care, we are determined to achieve profitability within our first year, securing our position as a trusted and financially sound partner in the North East Texas market.

NAICS CODES

531390 Other Activities Related to Real Estate
531190 Lessors of Other Real Estate Property
561210 Facilities Support Services
561720 Janitorial Services
561730 Landscaping Services
561790 Other Services to Buildings and Dwellings
531311 Residential Property Managers
541611 Administrative & General Management
611430 Professional & Management Development Training
561499 All Other Business Support Services
561990 All Other Support Services

WHY CHOSE US ?

Beyond Property Management: Our approach extends beyond traditional services, offering comprehensive care that addresses the broader needs of our clients and their communities, ensuring properties and people thrive together.

Enhanced Supplier Diversity: As a certified Minority Women Oriented Enterprise with extensive diversity designations, we help government entities achieve their supplier diversity goals, enriching their supply chain with a reliable and compliant partner.